EBLO Z22

KEY PART
NO. NO.
NE324
JZOOSE
X1310
XZ034
NEJA21-10P
X2301-2
Xxt30s
X2063
XZ31%
RE323
11 NEDO9
12 XI318-1
13 AZOO3
14 EZO27
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Prices subject to change without notice. Prices do not include postage and handling.
- PLEASE ORDER BY PART NUMBER

Zeboo Division Brunswick Corporation, Box 270, Tulsa, OK 74101 USA 918-836-5561

Rev. 11/90

CESCRIPTION

FRONT COVER ASSY.

SPINNER HEAD NUT

SPINNER HEAD SUN ASSEMBLY
SPOQL CLIP

SPOOL W/10% IEBCO LINE
BOODY ASSY.

CRANK SHAFT SUB-ASSEMBLY
ANTI REVERSE PAWL

CENTER SHAFT SUB-ASSEMBLY
BACK COVER W/TH. BR.
THUMB BRAKE

HANOLE ASSEMBLY

CRANK NUT

SPINNERHEAD SPRING
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